· ·			COUNT NO.			310	1	
			REFERENCE		72100000		_	
			ORIZATION	• •	79877 Patic	712465	5	- <u>-</u> - ^م رید ا
			OST LIMIT	:c \$	70.00	a guis	1 SF	
RDER DA	се:	June 8					JUN 12	FILE
RDER TI	1E :	11:01 /	AM	,			EE.F.	PI 22
RDER NO	:	179877	-010	١	H		LORI	2:42
ISTOMER	NO:	7124	1655		\bigvee		P	2
JSTOMER :	Ori	. Tamika rick, He 20 Marsł	M. Gallo errington Noad	way & Sutc	liffe			
* -	Mer	nlo Park	, CA 940	25]_=
*NA	 Me:	DIGI	FOREIGN F TAL FRAME			: ' BK	SUFFICIENCY OF F	REPERVEL DEPART SET OF S VISION JUN 12 PH
XXXX QUA	LIFIC	ATION	(TYPE: CO	<u>)</u>	1	,	ILING	ATE TIONS

CONTACT PERSON: Deborah Schroder-- EXT# 1118

EXAMINER:

* APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

÷.,

IN COMPLIAN REGISTER A F	ICE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA S OREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT	STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDATE	FILED -
1. Digital F	rameworks, Inc.		- m -
words or abbr	poration; must include the word "INCORPORAT eviations of like import in language as will clearl or partnership if not so contained in the name at	ly indicate that it is a cornoration instead of a	, D 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1
2. <u>Delaware</u>	3.	94-3398839	ふ」ふ
(State or cour	ntry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	·
4. <u>June 1, 2</u>		Perpetual	•
(Da	ate of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6. <u>June 1, 2</u>	001	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·
	sacted business in Florida. If corporation has not	t transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") 1, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	······································
	(Principal office add		The same of the case
110-20 731	rd Road, Suite 3E, Forest Hills,	NY 11375	····
8	(Current mailing add ng Design, development and integr cture and security products.	ration of wireless and broadband	
(Purpose	e(s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	ountry to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9. Name and <u>st</u>	reet address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	·
	(City)	(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Compa 74 (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

, 12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A.]	DIRECTORS
------	-----------

, **,** . .

Chairman: N/A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	
Vice Chairman: N/A	·
Address:	
Si P	
Director: Elias Ladopoulos	<u> </u>
Address: 110-20 73rd Road, Suite 3E, Forest Hills, NY 11375	6
	<u></u>
Director: Jonathan Belof	· · ·
Address: 813 E. Bloomingdale Avenue #301, Brandon, FL 33511	· · · ·
B. OFFICERS	
President: and Chief Strategy Officer - Elias Ladopoulos	
Address: 110-20 73rd Road, Suite 3E, Forest Hills, NY_ 11375	
Vice President: of Research and Development - Jonathan Belof	
Address: 813 E. Bloomingdale Avenue #301, Brandon, FL 33511	
Secretary: Scott Elliott	
Address: c/o Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe, 1020 Marsh Road, Menlo Park, CA 94025	
and a second	
Address:	<u></u>
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
13	-
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)	<u> </u>
14. Scott Elliott Secretary	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

.. _

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

UN 12 PM 2: 42

TT I

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DIGITAL FRAMEWORKS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2001.



DATE: 06-08-01

3392978 8300

010276933